Home and kitchen / Home / Bathroom textiles

VINGA Birch towels 70x140

SKU: TP1B4501303
Categorie: Home and kitchen

Towel with 68% cotton and 32% lyocell. Lyocell is a natural fibre obtained from certified forests.
The process is as energy and chemical efficient as is currently possible. This blend produces a
cool, soft and durable fabric with a solid feel, and, on account of the lyocell blend, it has
excellent absorbency. Produced in a colour scheme of earth tones in a variety of sizes.

General information
Brand

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default

Color

_Color_Hex

Item Height CM

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM

Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions
Product Life Cycle

Material

Countries of Origin

Eco

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Variable Data Printing

Variations
Attribute SKU
#787878 [ TP1B4501303

4.46 KG

Vinga

Grey

140

70

140 x 70 x 0,5 cm
490

24

120

120

12

120 x 120 mm
Embroidery
towel

grey

#787878

0,5

35

24

16
35x24x16cm
Current
Cotton, Lyocell
IND

true

500

47

35

45

47 x35x45cm
12

12,8
Embroidery
Embroidery

true

Stock
1587



