

VINGA Birch towels 70x140

SKU: TP1B4501303

Categorie: Home and kitchen

Towel with 68% cotton and 32% lyocell. Lyocell is a natural fibre obtained from certified forests. The process is as energy and chemical efficient as is currently possible. This blend produces a cool, soft and durable fabric with a solid feel, and, on account of the lyocell blend, it has excellent absorbency. Produced in a colour scheme of earth tones in a variety of sizes.



General information	
Brand	Vinga
PMS main colour	Grey
Item Length CM	140
Item Width CM	70
Item Dimensions	140 x 70 x 0,5 cm
Item Weight Net Gr	490
Outer Carton Qty	24
Max Print Width Default MM	120
Max Print Height Default MM	120
Max Colors Default	12
Max Print Area Default	120 x 120 mm
Print Technique Default	Embroidery
Print Position Default	towel
Color	grey
_Color_Hex	#787878
Item Height CM	0,5
Item Box Length CM	35
Item Box Width CM	24
Item Box Height CM	16
Item Box Dimensions	35 x 24 x 16 cm
Product Life Cycle	Current
Material	Cotton, Lyocell
Countries of Origin	IND
Eco	true
Item Weight Gross Gr	500
Outer Carton Length CM	47
Outer Carton Width CM	35
Outer Carton Height CM	45
Outer Carton Dimensions	47 x 35 x 45 cm
Outer Carton Weight Net KG	12
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG	12,8
All Print Codes	Embroidery
Print Code Default	Embroidery
Variable Data Printing	true

Variations		
Attribute	SKU	Stock
#787878 	TP1B4501303	1443